
Date Players
 Hole-in-One 

Pot 
Sunday, April 6, 2025 220 55.00$                  

Sunday, May 4, 2025 202 50.50$                  

Saturday, May 17, 2025 177 44.25$                  

Sunday, May 18, 2025 177 44.25$                  

Saturday, May 31, 2025 156 39.00$                  

Saturday, June 14, 2025 164 41.00$                  

Saturday, June 28, 2025 152 38.00$                  

Saturday, July 12, 2025 148 37.00$                  

Saturday, July 26, 2025 144 36.00$                  

Saturday, August 9, 2025 132 33.00$                  

Sunday, August 24, 2025 144 36.00$                  

Saturday, September 6, 2025 160 40.00$                  

Sunday, September 21, 2025 152 38.00$                  

Sunday, October 5, 2025 136 34.00$                  

Sunday, November 9, 2025 164 41.00$                  

Sunday, November 23, 2025 156 39.00$                  

Sunday, December 7, 2025 148 37.00$                  

-$                      

-$                      

-$                      

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event)

Minimum Payout $200
683.00$                


